
ANNEX B 

SCHEDULE 

 

Table of proposed fees for 2011/12 

 

Column (1)  Column (2)  Column (3)  Column (4)  Column 

(5)  

Column (6)  Column (7)  Column (8)  Column (9)  

Classes of 

premises 

licence  

Maximum 

conversion 

application 

fee for non-

fast track 

application  

Maximum 

non-

conversion 

application 

fee in 

respect of 

provisional 

statement 

premises  

Maximum 

non-

conversion 

application 

fee in 

respect of 

other 

premises  

Maximum 

annual 

fee  

Maximum 

fee for 

application 

to vary 

licence  

Maximum 

fee for 

application 

to transfer a 

licence  

Maximum fee 

for 

application 

for 

reinstatement 

of a licence  

Maximum 

fee for 

application 

for 

provisional 

statement  

Regional 

casino 

premises 

licence 

           £8,000 £15,000 £15,000 £7,500 £6,500 £6,500 £15,000 

Large casino 

premises 

licence 

           £5,000 £10,000 £10,000 £5,000 £2,150 £2,150 £10,000 

Small casino 

premises 

licence 

           £3,000 £8,000 £5,000 £4,000 £1,800 £1,800 £8,000 



Converted 

casino 

premises 

licence 

£2,000                       £3,000 £2,000 £1,350 £1,350            

Bingo 

premises 

licence 

£1,750 £1,200 £3,500 £1,000 £1,750 £1,200 £1,200 £3,500 

Adult gaming 

centre 

premises 

licence 

£1,000 £1,200 £2,000 £1,000 £1,000 £1,200 £1,200 £2,000 

Betting 

premises 

(track) licence 

£1,250 £950 £2,500 £1,000 £1,250 £950 £950 £2,500 

Family 

entertainment 

centre 

premises 

licence 

£1,000 £950 £1,180 

(£1,136)) 

 

£355 

(£341) 

 

£1,000 £950 £950 £1,180 

(£1,136) 

 

Betting 

premises 

(other) licence 

£1,180 

(£1,136) 

 

£1,180 

(£1,136) 

 

£1,180 

(£1,136) 

 

£355 

(£341) 

 

£1,180 

(£1,136) 

 

£1,180 

(£1,136) 

 

£1,180 

(£1,136) 

 

£1,180 

(£1,136) 

 

 

  N.B.     Proposed discretionary fees emboldened. This years fees in brackets. All other fees set at maximum levels. 

Temporary Use Notice fee £500. Copy of licence/other document, change of address or endorsed copy of Temporary Use 

Notice – Fee £12.50 


